Sonstige Komponenten Primarprodukte Kompo
Serial No.: ENGC099992

Manufacturer
Category
Year

Hours

mounting

stick width
diameter bolt 1 (C)
diameter bolt 2 (B)
depth gauge
condition

amount cylinder
equipment

Net price
Terms of delivery

Sonstige Komponenten
Quick coupler
2018

Cat 325F
311 mm
80 mm
80 mm
445 mm
60 %

2
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Zeppelin Baumaschinen

Zeppelin Baumaschinen GmbH Niederlassung
Freiburg

Zeppelinstr. 15

79331 Teningen

Germany

https://www.zeppelin-cat.de/en/

Tobias Wehrle

Phone: +49 7663931129
Mobile: +49 1709051867
tobias.wehrle@zeppelin.com

Engcon Tilt D2 passend an Cat 325F (B1-Stiel) CW40S-Aufnahme

15.200,00 EUR (excl. VAT)
FCA Zeppelin branch Freiburg

This offer is without obligation. The offer is based on our General Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery. Changes to equi and ies required for

technical reasons may be made at any time. Subject to errors, changes and intermediate sale. Statutory value-added tax shall be added to all price.

https://www.zeppelin-cat.de/en/p/sokom/primaerprodukte-kompo-id-ENGC099992/
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